Tilmeldte hold pr. 20-4-2015

U9 (argang 06 og yngre)

Farum

AFK - 1
AFK - 2
Hvidovre IK
Ringsted - 1
Ringsted - 2
FFK

FA 2000

U10 (argang 05)
BSF R@D

BSF HVID
Rostok

Farum

AFK -2
Humlebaek

RBK

Ringsted

U11 (argang 04)
AFK - U11.1
AFK - U10.1
AFK - U11.2
Roskilde
Ringsted

FFK

Naestved

U12 (argang 03)
Virum Sorgenftri
RB-1906

AFK - U12.2

AFK - U12.1

Herlev

Slangerup

Skjold Birkergd ???7?
Roskilde

FFK

U13 (argang 02)
Vallensbaek IF -1
NFC -1

Solred FC

AFK - U13.1
Vallensbaek IF -2
FK sydsjeelland

U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9

u1o
ut1o
uio
ut1o
uto
ut1o
u1o
ut1o

Uit
Uit
Uit
Uit
Uit
Uit
Uit

ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2

U13
U13
Ui3
Ui3
Ui3
Ui3
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Humlebaek
Farum

AFK - U13.2
NFC - 2

FA kebenhavn

U15 (argang 00/01)
NFC - 1

Farum Boldklub
Karise

NFC -2

Hvidovre

Slangerup
Vallensbaek

Ui3
Ui3
Ui3
Ui3
Ui3

u15
U15s
u15
U15s
ui5
U15s
u15
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